	Rochester Hills		000 Rochester Hills Dr ochester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4600
ROCHESTER HILLS	Master	v	Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org
File Number: 2015-0363			
File ID:	2015-0363 Type: Purchase	Status:	To Council
Version:	1 Reference: 2015-0363 Controllin	ng Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
	File Creat	ed Date :	09/08/2015
File Name:	Request for Purchase Authorization - ConstructionFinaManagement Services for Fire Station Projects	al Action:	
l itie labei:	Request for Purchase Authorization - BLDG/FACILITIES: Increase to the Blanket Purchase Order/Contract for Construction Management Services for the Fire Stations Project in the amount of \$151,275.00 for a new not-to-exceed amount of \$165,025.00; George W. Auch Company, Pontiac, MI		
Notes:			
Sponsors:	Enactmo	ent Date:	
Attachments:	091415 Agenda Summary.pdf, Auch Temporary Enactment N Trailer Stations #3 & #5.pdf		
Contact:	Hear	ing Date:	
Drafter:	Effect	tive Date:	
History of Legis	ative File		
Ver- Acting Body: sion:	Date: Action: Sent To: Du	e Date:	Return Result: Date:

Text of Legislative File 2015-0363

09/14/2015

City Council Regular

Title

Meeting

1

Request for Purchase Authorization - BLDG/FACILITIES: Increase to the Blanket Purchase Order/Contract for Construction Management Services for the Fire Stations Project in the amount of \$151,275.00 for a new not-to-exceed amount of \$165,025.00; George W. Auch Company, Pontiac, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council authorizes an increase to the Blanket Purchase Order/Contract for Construction Management Services to George W. Auch Company for the Fire Stations Project in the amount of \$151,275.00 for a new not-to-exceed amount of \$165,025.00 and further authorizes the Mayor to execute the contract on behalf of the City.